Slip-on geared motor COMPACTA
Technical
Description
Tel.: +49 (0) 761 3841 3864
Fax.: +49 (0) 761 3841 3865
E-mail.: info@heinlanz.com
Hein Lanz GmbH
Elsaesserstrasse 15L, D-79110

CAC-MS12-1511-E910
CAC-MS12-1411-FA10
Order code
CAC-MS12-1311-GB20
CAC-MS12-1211-HC20
CAC-MS12-1111-JD20
CDC-MS12-0D00-1100
CDC-MS12-0C00-2200
CDC-MS12-0B00-3300
CDC-MS12-0A00-4400
CDC-MS12-0900-5500
CDC-MS12-0800-5600
CDC-MS12-0700-6700
CDC-MS12-0600-7810
CDC-MS12-0500-8910
CDC-MS12-0400-9A10
CDC-MS12-0300-AB20
CDC-MS12-0200-BC20
CDC-MS12-0100-CD20 8,9
P = 0,3 kW IN = 25 A 30% Duty cycle
Motor speed Motor output
n rpm kW 1
2750 0,28
2750 0,28
2750 0,28
2750 0,28
2750 0,28
1380 0,25
2750 0,28
2750 0,28
2750 0,28
2750 0,28
2750 0,28
1380 0,25
2750 0,28
1380 0,25
1380 0,25
1380 0,25
1380 0,25
1380 0,25
1380 0,25
Transmission
ratio
14,2 : 1
20 : 1
29 : 1
40,5 : 1
45 : 1
63 : 1
75 : 1
84 : 1
90 : 1
114 : 1
150 : 1
180 : 1
225 : 1
Dimensions
Standard drive with 3-phase or single-phase motor